Christian Mecical College

Vellore - 632 002

28t June 2023

ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES DEGREE COURSES SELECTIONS 2023

List of candidates provisionally called for Step-2 (Practical Test & Interview) to be held on 1 & 2™ August 2023.
Details regarding the Step-2 will be intimated individually by email. This is subject to candidates fulfilling all eligibility
criteria for admission to the courses as on page 4 to 6 of the Summer Admissions Bulletin 2023.

003 - Bachelor of Occupational Therapy

APPNO NAME APPNO NAME
2310018 PRAVEEN KUMAR N 2317747 ANSHEL THOMAS
2310024 BLESSAN J 2317997 ROHITHV S
2310028 CHRISTINAA VINCY V 2318501 KANITHI JAIRUS
2310035 VALLIKA EVANGELINE KANTH 2318569 CHITHRA SYAM
2310201 ANUGRAHA ABRAHAM 2318978 ANN RIYA JACOB
2310259 PRINCY JESLYN P 2319211 LAINA MARY CHACKO
2310372 ANN MARIA SHINE 2319252 JOICE SARA PHILIP
2310441 CATHERINE MERCIYA REGIN M S 2319518 SREENANDITHA S P
2310667 EMILIN THOMAS 2319958 JASON OOMMEN
2310799 JIBIYA MARY JOSEPH 2321269 ACHSAH S ROSLIN
2311077 USHAA SADASIVAM R 2321437 SAM JASON WILFRED
2311224 IMMANUEL THAMIZHSELVAN X 2321515 RIYA PRAKASH ANGAJ R
2311408 NIYA MARY MATHEW 2321699 ClJI MARGARET C
2311536 HILDA SLUZZER J 2321720 SIMRAN NITIN PAGARE
2311596 ABIGAIL LIZZIE A 2321777 JANISHA MESHAK JAMES
2312042 CHRISTIAN ESMOND SUBODHKUMAR 2321928 JAINA MESHAK JAMES
2312184 RESHMA REJI 2321973 ELNA ELIZABETH THOMAS
2312583 JOSHIKA VASHNI K 2321992 COLIN JEFFERY P
2312657 JESSICA ELEEN GIBU 2322123 KEERTHANAS S
2312778 SHIFA KUNDAN BANSODE S.K.B 2322336 DENNY S JOSEPH
2312924 SHANKAR B 2322456 ANUGRAHA BIJU
2313006 STEFFINA EVANGELIN S 2322469 JESLIN D
2313052 SIMON JOSH REYNOLD S 2322640 SWETHA SUNIL
2313228 SAMUEL JEBARAJG S 2322784 ANAGHA BABU
2313429 PRANAV KUMAR B 2323136 JANE JEBAMANI C
2313942 GIFTASHERIN R 2323255 GOKULALAKSHMI B
2313994 JENITAY 2323303 JOEL V
2314044 SHARON DEB 2323668 MUTHU SUBARNA K
2314170 SADHANA YV 2324134 ANGEL ANANTHARANI J
2314353 CATHERINE PEREZHIL C 2325008 MIHIKA PRITAM BIDIKAR M.P.B
2314655 JONATHAN BRIGHT B 2325702 SRI AKSHAYAJ
2314767 EILEEN TRYPHENA 2325921 THARUN KUMAR G
2315585 HEMACHANDRAN M 2325931 CERINE MARY MATHEW
2315834 JEWEL JYOTHIS POTHARAY 2326246 YASHIKASRI S
2315853 HANNA MARIAM ABRAHAM 2326348 JESWANTH G
2316304 RASHA FATHIMA M 2326798 KRISHNARR
2316370 BLESSINGTON GLORIAZ 2327201 SHAFNA MARJANM T
2316412 ASHIN BENISHA SB 2327806 CARAN VARSHANA T
2316425 SHALIYA'S 2328465 KAVIYASRIK S
2316674 SATHISH KUMAR A 2328961 AARCHA GOPAL
2316778 BENEETTA ANN EASOW 2329051 JONATHAN REEGO RICHARD
2316867 EBENEZER NELSON O 2329334 SAMIGA S M
2317280 JEFFREY PAUL P 2329839 NIYATI SOOD MS.
2317637 YESHAMALA ANANYA 2330182 SRIVARSHINI SAKTHIVEL S
2317657 JANSHI R 2330748 DHALEELA TERESAPP
2317671 CARAL THOMAS 2331523 GAYATHRI R
2317678 ALINE DC EBI 2332099 MADHAVAN R
2317691 ALVINA SUSAN AJl 2333387 KAVIYA S
2333490 ZAINAB SHAHEEN
2333791 IRIN SARAH VINOD
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APPNO
2310018
2310024
2310171
2310259
2310979
2311224
2311308
2311434
2311555
2311596
2312042
2312059
2312583
2312682
2312698
2312924
2313015
2313429
2313902
2314044
2314170
2314180
2314353
2314655
2314767
2314961
2315585
2316304
2316315
2316419
2316674
2316867
2316947
2317259
2317280
2317427
2317548
2317561
2317657
2317747
2317940
2317997
2318401
2318494
2318501
2318910
2319210
2319594
2319627
2319958

004 - Bachelor of Physiotherapy

NAME

PRAVEEN KUMAR N
BLESSAN J

SOURADIPTA DE

PRINCY JESLYN P

LUKEE A

IMMANUEL THAMIZHSELVAN X
SAHANA SENTHILKUMAR S
JESIBA PONMALAR S
PRITHU SHARMA

ABIGAIL LIZZIE A
CHRISTIAN ESMOND SUBODHKUMAR
SUMAN KUMAR LAYEK
JOSHIKA VASHNI K
RAYZELLE RICHARD RODRIGUES
JENIFER BLESSY S
SHANKAR B
ANNAMARIYA C JOHNSON
PRANAV KUMAR B

SIMLA SIBY

SHARON DEB

SADHANA YV

JAYANTH U

CATHERINE PEREZHIL C
JONATHAN BRIGHT B
EILEEN TRYPHENA
CAELYN JACOB
HEMACHANDRAN M
RASHA FATHIMA M
SAKTHIGC
MONISHKUMAR D
SATHISH KUMAR A
EBENEZER NELSON O
JOSHIBAJ

SARAH ANGELINE S
JEFFREY PAUL P

ANNIKA AHLUWALIA
JESICA ESTHER J
GAYATHRI S NAIR

JANSHI R

ANSHEL THOMAS
MATTHEW PRASANNAN M
ROHITHV S

MERBIN BLESSY S
THULYATM

KANITHI JAIRUS

LARA JANE A

FATHIMATH SHIRIN ABDULLA
ABEN SAM BINU

BENIT ELSA JACOB

JASON OOMMEN

APPNO
2320078
2320318
2320594
2321008

2321139
2321450
2321595
2321699
2321720
2321777
2321790
2321854
2321928
2321992
2322123
2322336
2322734
2322815
2323136
2323255
2323303
2323306
2324188
2324706
2325112
2326246
2326337
2326348
2326499
2326545
2326955
2327014
2327070
2327871
2328465
2328481
2329124
2329839
2330214
2330748
2330768
2331326

2331557
2332045
2332099
2333387
2333987
2335106
2335392
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NAME

HARSH SINGH

JERIN GRACE M

JOSHUA ANUGRAH RAI
SRINIVAS RADHAKRISHNAN
NADAR SN

AGNES ELIZABETH RANI K
HANNAH RUTH ALLU
ANSE KOSHY

ClI MARGARET C

SIMRAN NITIN PAGARE
JANISHA MESHAK JAMES
KIRUBA SUSAN W

FEBA MARIYA BIJU

JAINA MESHAK JAMES
COLIN JEFFERY P
KEERTHANAS S

DENNY S JOSEPH

JEROME PHILIP JOHN

JEMI NAINAN XAVIER
JANE JEBAMANI C
GOKULALAKSHMI B

JOEL V

EBIN SAJU

DIVYA SHARON

JEBA JOSES SAMUEL JV
BALARILANG LYNGDOH
YASHIKASRI S

SANAY P

JESWANTH G

SUSAINE MARY JOSE
SUBRAT DEEP

REETU AGNES K

SNEHAN S

WANKHEDE ABHISHEK AJAY
CHINJU MERLYN MATHEW
KAVIYASRIK S

ASHISH KUMAR
SAVIOLAZCS

NIYATI SOOD MS.
ELIZABETH MATHEW
DHALEELA TERESA P P
SHASWAT JAIN
WAGHCHOURE RECHAL SANDEEP
MISS

LAKSHANAR

KANCHAN BAGHEL
MADHAVAN R

KAVIYA'S

AMRIT RAJ

ASHWILL ARPAN ALBERT MR.
JENOCHRISTOBER J



APPNO
2310030
2310068
2310071
2310171
2310185
2310197
2310455
2310715
2310812
2310819
2310881
2310942
2310979
2311019
2311308
2311596
2311597
2311854
2311939
2312042
2312059
2312117
2312228
2312495
2312548
2312698
2312778
2312807
2312847
2312914
2313081
2313802
2314112
2314283
2314458
2314676
2314716
2314875
2315023
2315132
2315172
2315422
2315650
2316307
2316466
2316500
2316553
2316935
2317034
2317657
2317765
2318054
2318125
2318255
2318401

005 - BSc Medical Lab Technology

NAME

TINKU DARSHAN V.S.
KAVITHA G

SHERIN SMILIN CHARLES
SOURADIPTA DE
KARTHIKEYAN A
SHANMUGA PRIYA B
HANNA SUSAN VARGHESE
JOEPHINA MARY J
DANISHA A

IDA SCHUDAR S

SAMRAJ ASIRVATHAM D
JESHURUN JOHN LEWIS J
LUKEE A

SUDEEP SELVAM

SAHANA SENTHILKUMAR S
ABIGAIL LIZZIE A

HARISH KUMAR K

NEHAV B

AKSHITH IMMANUEL KAKILETI K
CHRISTIAN ESMOND SUBODHKUMAR
SUMAN KUMAR LAYEK
VAISHNAVI V
SOUHARDYA MUKHERJEE MR
DAVID SAMUEL P

MERCY PRICELLA
JENIFER BLESSY S

SHIFA KUNDAN BANSODE S.K.B
HARINI P

NISHA P

ABY SAM BANU

REENA M

YAZHINI R

KEZIAH MAGDEAL K
MARIA ISAAC

BREENA VINCY V

ADARSH S

MALAVIKA M S

JENIFER EZHILARASI M
JONATHAN ALFRED VICTOR K
HARISANKAR K

MARIYA CATHERINE S
PRAMILA MALTO S
GLANIA DANY
SUDARSHAN J

ALICE SINDHYAT

NAOMI ANNA RAJU
SAMSON CHRISTOPHER S
MUGILAN R

VASUNTHRA S

JANSHI R

SHAFIYA FAHEEMA

GIFTA LAVELINA S

ARSHA SHERINE

KENCY RAGILAT

MERBIN BLESSY S

APPNO
2318411
2318722
2318739
2318989
2319477
2319657
2319843
2319948
2320419
2320643
2320654
2320790
2321114
2321720
2321735
2321807
2321992
2322533
2322546
2322590
2322612
2322807
2323046
2323158
2324335
2324355
2324676
2325292
2325339
2325501
2325685
2325702
2326348
2326845
2326979
2327620
2328189
2328457
2328733
2328867
2329345
2329509
2330099
2330552
2330575
2330673
2330688
2330832
2331501
2331523
2332031
2332045
2332121
2334478
2334934
2334941
2335047

Page 3 of 13

NAME

SHINY JULISHA J
AGNEL MARY BINOY
PRETTY ANNA THOMAS
SANDRA SUNIL
SREENITHI KV

AYUSH KUMAR NAG
MERCY J CAESAR
SOPHIA LAKSHMI P J
RITAYAN KARMAKAR
CATHARINE DILIP MANIKATH
ANJU ALISHWA VARGHESE
JOSNA SARA JOSEPH
MOHANAPRIYA S
SIMRAN NITIN PAGARE
PRINCE M

CEIONA JEBY

COLIN JEFFERY P
ASHER K P

MIDHUN B

VIVIN DEIVA SEELAN P
JOEL GEORGE
MEREENA LINU
NIZYMOL ANNA SHAJAN
JAYACHARAN SENTHILKUMAR
DELFINA CELINE S
SHERIN A

NIDHIARASU K
LOKESH S M

JENIFER P

JANCY P S

SAKARIYAV

SRI AKSHAYAJ
JESWANTH G

MINNU ANN SAM

JOEL LAKRA

MARY VARGHESE SAJU
NISHANTH S

CHARIS PRISCILLAJ
JOSHAN P

NEHEMI PRINCY KIRUBAR
ANCY M A

AKASH VINCENT M
JASON SAMUEL RAJ N
JEYAPRIYAS

PERCI JOICE J
BISHWAJIT MANDAL
NAVEEN LUKE

JEFFI WILLIAMS J
SURYA GAYATHRI S
GAYATHRIR

SIGI GRACE REJOICE
KANCHAN BAGHEL
TEENAC

HARINI SRINIVASAN
VAISHNAVI KORNU
SIYA SUNNY

SRINIVAS S



006 - B. Optom

APPNO NAME APPNO NAME

2310030 TINKU DARSHAN V.S. 2319948 SOPHIA LAKSHMI P J
2310071 SHERIN SMILIN CHARLES 2319975 NAFIYA TASKEEN P R
2310202 SRINIVASAKRISHNAMOORTHY N 2320865 NETHRA SHREE S
2310222 ALSTEN TIMOTHY SELVARAJV 2320914 REILLY SHILVAV M
2310533 AVANISH A 2321753 JOSHUA KURIAN NEBU
2310855 SHARLIN ANGEL M 2321807 CEIONA JEBY

2311019 SUDEEP SELVAM 2321928 JAINA MESHAK JAMES
2311042 FEMI VARGHESE 2322319 NEROLI SHRESHTA GUDIPALLE
2311334 CHRISTY MIRACLINE A 2322469 JESLIN D

2311472 RAKSHIDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN G 2322612 JOEL GEORGE

2311578 ANGELENA MARIAM JOBO 2322682 GEORGINA SHARON NITUR
2311761 MARIA SOJAN 2322830 PAUL ABRAHAM S
2311854 NEHAV B 2323255 GOKULALAKSHMI B
2312042 CHRISTIAN ESMOND SUBODHKUMAR 2323852 SUBASRI S

2312117 VAISHNAVI V 2324611 A B ANJANACHANDRA
2312548 MERCY PRICELLA 2324676 NIDHIARASU K
2312778 SHIFA KUNDAN BANSODE S.K.B 2324908 ABISHAR

2312834 SWETHAYV S 2325660 EVLIN BLAZY P
2312924 SHANKAR B 2325682 ASIKA A

2313076 JONATHAN NEELMANI BENSE 2325685 SAKARIYAV

2313228 SAMUEL JEBARAJG S 2325702 SRI AKSHAYAJ
2313231 AGASTHIYA S 2325963 DARSHANA R

2313380 JADEN GRACE S 2326051 JACINTH S. GEORGE
2313448 MARIAM SARA MANI 2326285 INFA G

2313449 ROSHINI P 2326955 REETU AGNES K
2313787 YAMINI R 2327983 ANN PHILO JOSE
2313802 YAZHINI R 2328177 HANNAH JENNIFER J
2314758 ANGELIN PREETHI SHAMINI A 2329140 KARISHMAA SRI S
2315051 SHEETAL LAKSHMI S 2330029 ASHMI MOHAN
2315132 HARISANKAR K 2330099 JASON SAMUEL RAJ N
2316008 JOE MANOJ SAMUEL IV 2330182 SRIVARSHINI SAKTHIVEL S
2316316 DAPHUHKYRHAI KHARBUKI 2330541 BAAGI SUNNY JOYSON
2316550 ANEESH D 2330552 JEYAPRIYAS

2316664 YUKITHA P 2330634 TABITHA

2317169 PRASHANTH KUMAR B 2330763 ATHULYAS

2317504 JOYCE MARY J 2331663 JEFF DAERIN J

2317657 JANSHI R 2331731 LAWMAKE JESU RAJ G
2317765 SHAFIYA FAHEEMA 2332016 VEDHAPRIYA G
2317789 RICHARD KUMAR 2332031 SIGI GRACE REJOICE
2317909 AKSHAI PRADEEP KUMAR K 2332045 KANCHAN BAGHEL
2318068 ADRIAN ELIJAH FREDRIC 2332321 JAFRIN R

2318340 GALVIN SHILOH A 2332406 MONISHA M

2318356 THEJASWINI V S 2332502 JOSHUAE

2318488 SHALINI B 2332801 ARUN PRATHAP S
2318494 THULYATM 2333043 DIVYAPRIYAB
2319509 JEFFREY SAMUEL D 2333872 ABDULLAHR

2319699 NEEMA ROSE JOY 2334176 ANDRA KONDALA RAO A
2319744 JAIMI ANN JOS 2334211 JACKLIN EMIMAJ
2319918 DIPTESH HALDER 2335047 SRINIVAS S
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APPNO
2310111
2311089
2311671
2312327
2313353
2313787
2313802
2314003
2314424
2314425
2314826
2316466
2316553
2316877
2317145
2317289
2317864
2318199
2318411
2318587
2319656
2319657
2319825
2319948
2320081

APPNO
2310084
2310201
2310259
2311042
2311077
2311555
2312104
2312456
2312583
2312698
2313035
2313423
2313429
2313559
2313596
2314044
2314131
2314155
2314170
2314171
2314330
2314381
2314458
2314655
2314669
2314767
2314961
2315465

NAME
KISHORE B

EPSIBHA JEBASEELI R

RENITAR
JOEL THOMAS S

ANGELINE ABIGAIL S

YAMINI R

YAZHINI R
ABIGAIL SHARON P
TAMILMANI M
JOELT

MOHANA LAKSHMI S

ALICE SINDHYAT

SAMSON CHRISTOPHER S

JUSTUS KEVIN J
SIVASANKARI A

KEZIA MARIAM GEORGE

RAKSHA NARAYAN
VINCENT RAJRR
SHINY JULISHAJ
PARDHIV JR
ATHIRA S BABU
AYUSH KUMAR NAG
ANN ANNA THOMAS
SOPHIA LAKSHMI P J
JENCY NJ

007 - BSc Medical Records Science

APPNO
2320202
2320878
2321112
2321949
2322456
2323306
2324160
2325606
2325807
2326051
2326832
2328344
2328435
2328440
2328471
2328609
2329154
2329336
2329373
2330035
2330883
2332031
2334591
2335158
2335527

NAME

DIYA MATHEW
SURIYARAJRS
SASHTICAS

JABEZ V

ANUGRAHA BIJU

EBIN SAJU

SUBIKSHA ROSINI D
JASMINE PREISKILLA P
RAHUL S

JACINTH S. GEORGE
ASHISH SAM

SWASTIK MUKHOPADHYAY
FANNY PRAJEETHAJ
IMMANUEL INBAKUMAR S
NANDITA PALLATH SAJIESH
ANN LAEL KRUBAR
SUSHMITHA 'V

SAMUEL ANAND WILSON J
NESLIN P

DHARSHINIM

MOGANA PRIYAV V

SIGI GRACE REJOICE
SHARON MARIA SANTHOSH
SRUTHIJ

SIVASAKTHI P

008 - BSc Audiology & Speech Language Pathology

NAME
SANIA DULCY PAUL

ANUGRAHA ABRAHAM

PRINCY JESLYN P
FEMI VARGHESE

USHAA SADASIVAM R

PRITHU SHARMA

ANISHA SUSAN MATHEW

REVATHY PIRIYA D
JOSHIKA VASHNI K
JENIFER BLESSY S

STEPHY KABIRIYAL Y.S

SANGARI K S
PRANAV KUMAR B

ANDERSON ARULRAJ W

ANU PRISCILLA
SHARON DEB

JASWANTH KUMAR E

FATHIMARIYAP V
SADHANA V

ANSHIDA MOIDEEN K

JOEL JESWINJ

ANCHITA HAZEL WELLS

BREENA VINCY V

JONATHAN BRIGHT B
VINITA MARIAM MATHEWS

EILEEN TRYPHENA
CAELYN JACOB
SHARON FIONAJ

APPNO
2315811
2316412
2316485
2316867
2317211
2317280
2317940
2318603
2319518
2320545
2321699
2321807
2322319
2322815
2324243
2324474
2325702
2326348
2326845
2327070
2327727
2329345
2329839
2330214
2331358
2333320
2333490
2334889
2335303
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NAME

RAMYA NAMBISAN

ASHIN BENISHA SB

AMEYA SHIBU

EBENEZER NELSON O
ASHWAT BINU

JEFFREY PAUL P

MATTHEW PRASANNAN M
ROSELYN VALERIE BALLA
SREENANDITHA S P

RUTH BRILLIA BRIGHTEN

ClI MARGARET C

CEIONA JEBY

NEROLI SHRESHTA GUDIPALLE
JEMI NAINAN XAVIER

MABEL SHARON D

AGNESH JOTHI C

SRI AKSHAYA ]

JESWANTH G

MINNU ANN SAM

WANKHEDE ABHISHEK AJAY
AINAMDAPHISHA P BYRSAT AB
ANCY M A

NIYATI SOOD MS.

ELIZABETH MATHEW
ABISHEK JUDAH SUDHAKAR J
SHIWANI R

ZAINAB SHAHEEN

PRIYANKA L SHARMA
SUCHITHA BLESSY D



009 - BSc Critical Care Technology

APPNO NAME APPNO NAME
2310018 PRAVEEN KUMAR N 2317034 VASUNTHRA S
2310041 KAVIYA SRI B 2317238 ANGEL DEVIS VELOOKARAN
2310077 RACHAL EPSIBA P 2317498 ESTHER ANGELENE VIJAYAKUMAR
2310104 NITISH KUMAR MR GOUDAV
2310127 MAVILETH SAMUEL JOHN JACOB 2317637 YESHAMALA ANANYA
2310185 KARTHIKEYAN A 2317763 JOSEPH K VINCENT J.K.V
2310316 SHARON ROSE AD 2317930 FEBIN FELISITA
2310372 ANN MARIA SHINE 2318089 SONY EDWARD J
2310537 JOHN DEEPAK A 2318780 AANGELINA SARA JOHN
2310648 AADARSH RAJ AR 2318945 MOHAMED RABEEK M
2310812 DANISHA A 2319116 HRIDHYA PAUL
2310881 SAMRAJ ASIRVATHAM D 2319358 SREYA JOSE
2310979 LUKEE A 2319515 JISHNA JAIN JOSEPH
2311097 IDA JEBA KEERTHANA G 2319657 AYUSH KUMAR NAG
2311399 BLESSIE ISSAC | 2319664 ANNA S JOSHUA
2311472 RAKSHIDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN G 2320419 RITAYAN KARMAKAR
2311555 PRITHU SHARMA 2320481 NIHARIKA AS
2311596 ABIGAIL LIZZIE A 2320528 JASMINE JEMIMAH
2311631 AMINA SAHEED 2320646 SAM D PRASANNA
2311634 TANISHKA VATS 2320692 HARI PRIYA A
2312042 CHRISTIAN ESMOND SUBODHKUMAR 2320729 SUSANNA SUNIL
2312059 SUMAN KUMAR LAYEK 2320907 ATABI JANA
2312133 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN B 2321108 AIRINP S
2312465 ADLIN CHANDRAN R 2322005 THOOYAVAN S
2312495 DAVID SAMUEL P 2322319 NEROLI SHRESHTA GUDIPALLE
2312634 LASYASREE U 2322830 PAUL ABRAHAM S
2312776 RIYA ZUBAIR M P 2323046 NIZYMOL ANNA SHAJAN
2312895 JANET ANN YOYAKKI 2323508 JOHANNA KATHY PAUL
2313081 REENA M 2324347 AAKASH S.K.
2313380 JADEN GRACE S 2324403 DIYA SANKAR O M
2313435 ANAM FATIMA 2325112 BALARILANG LYNGDOH
2313479 MIRACULIN CHRIS GAIN C 2325556 SUBHASISH KUMAR MOHAPATRA
2313994 JENITAY 2325921 THARUN KUMAR G
2314103 KEN JONATHAN P 2326337 SANAY P
2314131 JASWANTH KUMAR E 2326612 RISHABH GHOSHAL
2314152 THAMEEM UL ANSARI R 2327154 RAHUL ADHITYAK'S
2314361 DHIVYA ALBELIN M 2327203 SOUMILI GHOSH SG
2314469 ABITHA REFLIN R 2327970 AKHIL EDWARD J
2314490 VISHAL S 2328609 ANN LAEL KRUBAR
2315051 SHEETAL LAKSHMI S 2328727 MIRACLIN RENISHA S
2315250 MOHANA MANONITHA PONDA 2329124 SAVIOLAZCS
2315326 JANIS ANN PHILIP 2329132 NILAKSHI PADMAKAR SURWADE
2315394 EVANGELINE BENITA POULINE 2330673 BISHWAJIT MANDAL
2315811 RAMYA NAMBISAN 2331583 SRI CHARAN DAS G
2316303 BENNY JOSHUAH R 2332016 VEDHAPRIYA G
2316553 SAMSON CHRISTOPHER S 2333746 AYISHA ABDULLA
2316674 SATHISH KUMAR A 2334437 TANVI
2316683 STEFFI SHERLIN MANORANI R 2334545 ANUSHINY R
2316960 DHARSHINI PRIYA M 2335223 JO VASHNIBJ

2335448 FLORENCE HINRIKA B
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010 - BSc Dialysis Technology

APPNO NAME APPNO NAME

2310007 ASHISH MANOJ 2317997 ROHITHV S

2310064 HEMAVARSHA V.S 2318501 KANITHI JAIRUS
2310185 KARTHIKEYAN A 2318643 SHERLIN L

2310202 SRINIVASAKRISHNAMOORTHY N 2319211 LAINA MARY CHACKO
2310341 SUGA PRIYAS 2319477 SREENITHI KV

2310346 THENPAVAIM 2319664 ANNA S JOSHUA
2310372 ANN MARIA SHINE 2319729 ANEETA SARA SAM
2311224 IMMANUEL THAMIZHSELVAN X 2319744 JAIMI ANN JOS

2311555 PRITHU SHARMA 2319760 BABURAJ T

2311634 TANISHKA VATS 2319777 SARA ELDOSE

2312049 SARGUNARAJ S 2320055 DONA SHYJU

2312104 ANISHA SUSAN MATHEW 2320419 RITAYAN KARMAKAR
2312117 VAISHNAVI V 2321707 AYISHA NOUFAP P
2312299 FEMI ANGEL S 2321753 JOSHUA KURIAN NEBU
2312337 DHARSENE V.J 2323270 AAN MARY EAPEN
2312910 NIRANJANA P NAIR 2323908 NARLIN PAVITHRA V
2312928 JISSA AAN JUBY 2325173 ARATHIM S

2312972 MOHD ZIYA KHAN 2325292 LOKESH S M

2313021 MEERA KN 2326577 HIBA JASMIN K
2313388 JAMISON GABRIEL G 2327380 YASHASHA SHARMA
2313435 ANAM FATIMA 2327727 AINAMDAPHISHA P BYRSAT AB
2313879 JAYASHREE S 2328286 AKSHAYA POOVARAGHAVAN
2314131 JASWANTH KUMAR E 2328481 ASHISH KUMAR
2314381 ANCHITA HAZEL WELLS 2329124 SAVIOLAZCS

2314651 RIYA BEN GEORGE 2329345 ANCY M A

2314887 MADHABI DEY 2329995 YOGASHRI B

2315023 JONATHAN ALFRED VICTOR K 2330748 DHALEELA TERESA P P
2315232 NESLINE ROSE BENNY 2331583 SRI CHARAN DAS G
2315657 VARSHINI S 2332324 REDLADINNE HARSHA VARDHAN
2317363 PRAVEEN RAJ K 2332840 RHEA MARIAM KORAH
2317468 PRAVITHA JOYCE K 2333834 MISHAL M SIDHEEQ
2317637 YESHAMALA ANANYA 2334437 TANVI

011 - BSc Nuclear Medicine Technology

APPNO NAME APPNO NAME

2310018 PRAVEEN KUMAR N 2320703 RIFAFATHIMATD
2310024 BLESSAN J 2322123 KEERTHANAS S

2310648 AADARSH RAJ AR 2322336 DENNY S JOSEPH

2311042 FEMI VARGHESE 2322734 JEROME PHILIP JOHN
2311536 HILDA SLUZZERJ 2323628 POSHIKA GUPTA

2312776 RIYA ZUBAIR M P 2324111 SERAH ABY

2313913 THAHSIN K K 2324155 ANDREW FRANCIS
2314044 SHARON DEB 2326246 YASHIKASRI S

2314469 ABITHA REFLIN R 2326316 ISAAC HARISON P V
2314655 JONATHAN BRIGHT B 2326337 SANAY P

2315524 ELEEN SERA THOMAS 2326348 JESWANTH G

2316008 JOE MANOJ SAMUEL IV 2326612 RISHABH GHOSHAL
2316466 ALICE SINDHYAT 2328681 LEKSHMI THEERDHA S
2316867 EBENEZER NELSON O 2329013 UPASANA SHARMA
2317259 SARAH ANGELINE S 2329839 NIYATI SOOD MS.

2317367 GAYATHRI' S 2330214 ELIZABETH MATHEW
2317918 IVIN JACOB 2330280 SHIVANG VERMA

2317940 MATTHEW PRASANNAN M 2330391 KURLY TALASARI ABITHA
2317997 ROHITHV S 2331047 BHAVIKA RACHEL L
2318501 KANITHI JAIRUS 2331358 ABISHEK JUDAH SUDHAKAR J
2319420 SAMPATH J 2333810 DIBYA KUMARI D.K
2319515 JISHNA JAIN JOSEPH 2335418 SAANVI SINGH

2319775 ANUSHKA KENY EFRAIM MISS 2335469 SOUMI BHATTACHARYYA
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APPNO
2310007
2310016
2310084
2310097
2310297
2310319
2310353
2311034
2311039
2311555
2311731
2311802
2312657
2313110
2313596
2313802
2313983
2315029
2316867
2316877
2317206
2317282
2317364
2317789
2317966

APPNO
2310016
2310028
2310030
2310097
2310329
2310353
2310568
2310812
2310979
2311042
2311224
2312059
2312104
2312133
2312214
2312495
2312634
2312657
2312718
2312770
2312910
2312928
2312948
2313006
2313248
2313380
2313583
2314130
2314131
2314177

012 - Bachelor of Prosthetics & Orthotics

NAME

ASHISH MANOJ

ANNANYA DOBARIYAL AD
SANIA DULCY PAUL
SAMUEL JOSEPH S
SHARLINCS

KRISHNENDU BANERJEE
JOHANN SHONI GEORGE
ECHARANI PRASASTHANI
ABRAHAM PRINCE FREDRIC A
PRITHU SHARMA
BHARATHWARAJK S
LIYAREJI

JESSICA ELEEN GIBU
SANJEEVI B

ANU PRISCILLA |

YAZHINI R

GILBERT KISHORE KUMAR K
EMMANUEL PRINCE K L
EBENEZER NELSON O
JUSTUS KEVIN J

NOAH FRANK G

MARIA GRACE MAJU
SUNIL RAJR

RICHARD KUMAR

JOE SAMUEL

APPNO
2318501
2319471
2319725
2319822
2320711
2320878
2321180
2321623
2321992
2322612
2323563
2324188
2325640
2325860
2326425
2326854
2327366
2328113
2328867
2329318
2333379
2333471
2334014
2334415
2335032
2335677

NAME

KANITHI JAIRUS
SHANGINI P

DEVA HEPSIBAH G
GARGI JOSHI

HARSHINI T
SURIYARAJRS

ANNIE CATHRINE J
SANIYA THANKACHAN
COLIN JEFFERY P

JOEL GEORGE

JOSHUA PETER |
DIVYA SHARON

JEFRIN LOUIEM D
BANSHEMLAD KHONGLAH
ROHAN DAVID ROY
ALOK S

JAWAKAR P

RAGAVI C

NEHEMI PRINCY KIRUBAR
PAVAN KUMAR
KAVYA AK

SUREKKA S

VARUNA KAREN VIJAY
SARJIN D

AISHWARYA U
KOPPADA SHRAVAN

013 - BSc Radiology & Imaging Technology

NAME

ANNANYA DOBARIYAL AD
CHRISTINAA VINCY V
TINKU DARSHAN V.S.
SAMUEL JOSEPH S
MERIL BABU VARGHESE
JOHANN SHONI GEORGE
ANNIE ANIL THOMAS
DANISHA A

LUKEE A

FEMI VARGHESE
IMMANUEL THAMIZHSELVAN X
SUMAN KUMAR LAYEK
ANISHA SUSAN MATHEW
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN B
MAHIMA MARY SUNIL
DAVID SAMUEL P
LASYASREE U

JESSICA ELEEN GIBU
FRANCIS JESUDASS N
VISHAL V

NIRANJANA P NAIR
JISSA AAN JUBY
SUMIYA JAFARULLA
STEFFINA EVANGELIN S
AMIKHA SAMEER
JADEN GRACE S
MATHEW JOSHUA AJOY
REBECCA ANN M A
JASWANTH KUMAR E
ANDREN PHILLIP P

APPNO
2314180
2314191
2314330
2314490
2314655
2314795
2314911
2315019
2315132
2315422
2315622
2315908
2315910
2316674
2316983
2317206
2317997
2318125
2318379
2318501
2318549
2318592
2319246
2319481
2319657
2319817
2319825
2319918
2320078
2320226
2320690
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NAME

JAYANTH U

RINSHA PVP

JOEL JESWINJ
VISHAL S

JONATHAN BRIGHT B
SANKHAJIT JANA
EVELIN PRINCY P
MARISHA BAGE
HARISANKAR K
PRAMILA MALTO S
SANIYA SUSAN SAJl
ANGEL MARIYAM SHIBU
JOEL K SONY
SATHISH KUMAR A
SREELAKSHMI V
NOAH FRANK G
ROHITHV S

ARSHA SHERINE
JOEL SAM SR
KANITHI JAIRUS
NASREEN YAASMEENA N
PRIYADHRASHINI AC
LAKSHMIPRIYAM S
JANEENA S

AYUSH KUMAR NAG
SHERINE BAKYA M
ANN ANNA THOMAS
DIPTESH HALDER
HARSH SINGH
JAAGRATI K

PRIYA SUSAN BlJU



APPNO
2321623
2321753
2321881
2322065
2322469
2322598
2322630
2322734
2323124
2323255
2323306
2323410
2324154
2324191
2325567
2325706
2326303
2326316

APPNO
2310016
2310229
2310353
2311555
2311597
2312362
2312734
2312776
2312914
2313926
2314180
2314283
2314676
2317084
2317267
2317498

2317678
2317930

013 - BSc Radiology & Imaging Technology ... continued

NAME

SANIYA THANKACHAN
JOSHUA KURIAN NEBU
SHINS SIBIN
SURENDRA KUMAR BHINDWAR
JESLIN D

AISHANI NATH AN
ALAN ROBIN PAUL
JEROME PHILIP JOHN
RIYA MARY REJI
GOKULALAKSHMI B
EBIN SAJU

AARSH THOMAS
ROHIT B

TRIPTI GUPTA
AISWARYA M

JENIFER S

JACKLIN FHILOMINAJ
ISAAC HARISON P V

014 - BSc Radiotherapy Technology

NAME

ANNANYA DOBARIYAL AD
IDIN STEWARD F

JOHANN SHONI GEORGE
PRITHU SHARMA

HARISH KUMAR K
DEVENDRA PARANDAMAN
WILLIAM KERI D

RIYA ZUBAIR M P

ABY SAM BANU

RIVA SINGH

JAYANTH U

MARIA ISAAC

ADARSH S

SHILPI DAS

JOSHUA JEBASTINJ
ESTHER ANGELENE VIJAYAKUMAR
GOUDAYV

ALINE DC EBI

FEBIN FELISITA

APPNO
2326612
2327081
2327154
2327380
2327628
2328441
2328792
2328945
2329062
2329839
2331642
2332031
2332413
2332960
2333025
2333032
2333707
2333834
2335602

APPNO
2318706
2319843
2322249
2322469
2322577
2323282
2324086
2325962
2327203
2327727
2328441
2328609
2329912
2330239
2330672
2333032
2334463
2335032
2335385
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NAME

RISHABH GHOSHAL
BANSAHNAM P BYRSAT BB
RAHUL ADHITYAK'S
YASHASHA SHARMA
NEHA KESHRI
RIDUVARSHINI S B
ALEENA BIJU BIJU
LINTON JOHN

EBINA ELDHOSE
NIYATI SOOD MS.
DIXONSAM G

SIGI GRACE REJOICE
STEFANIE SHERIN |
SHREYA JAISWAL
ADITYAG
BHARANIDHAR S
KAMALICKA G
MISHAL M SIDHEEQ
GEETA KAUSHIK

NAME

T SONA

MERCY J CAESAR

BARSHA ROY MISS

JESLIN D

MEEGHA MERIN JOSEPH
GIFTSON |

NIMITHA ANN BlJU

DEETHIYA PRIYADHARSHINI D
SOUMILI GHOSH SG
AINAMDAPHISHA P BYRSAT AB
RIDUVARSHINI S B

ANN LAEL KRUBAR
SUDARSON M

VISHAL Y

SERAH RACHEL MATHEW
BHARANIDHAR S

ADRIA

AISHWARYA U

AFFRIN ANAS



APPNO
2310035
2310229
2310819
2312295
2312406
2312640
2312676

2313388
2313559
2313787
2313802
2314060
2314103
2314170
2315018
2315442
2316235
2316305
2316466
2316941
2317058
2317148
2317259
2317516
2317585

APPNO
2310096
2310114
2310648
2310979
2311042
2311224
2312042
2312456
2312698
2312924
2312972
2314094
2314615
2314655
2314927
2315908
2316867
2317367
2317498

015 - BSc Medical Sociology

NAME

VALLIKA EVANGELINE KANTH
IDIN STEWARD F

IDA SCHUDAR S
YOKESHWARAN R

JEREMY SAMUEL NEWTON
LEON SHAJAN

LAZARUS KRYSTYN FLOREENDA
NIGEL

JAMISON GABRIEL G
ANDERSON ARULRAJ W
YAMINI R

YAZHINI R

VAISHNAVI V

KEN JONATHAN P

SADHANA YV

SHREYA SINGH

JEYSHA GRACELIN E
ALVINA ESTHERJ M
EVANGELIN BENITA B
ALICE SINDHYAT

OLIVE JENEFAR

ZION ESTHER FELSIA A
DHISHAA EDJOY M

SARAH ANGELINE S
PRISCILLA MANUELA DAVID
ANN SARA GRACE A

APPNO
2318058
2318068
2318371
2319948
2319964
2320018
2320729
2321444
2321812
2321876
2322123
2322788
2325582
2325616
2326051
2327239
2327681
2327741
2328440
2328609
2328882
2330239
2330638
2331864
2333245
2333494
2334965

NAME

RENI CATHRINE V
ADRIAN ELIJAH FREDRIC
JESSICA KAREN ISAAC
SOPHIA LAKSHMI P J
ANNIE ESTHER A

ADLINE SELSHIYA ASIR A
SUSANNA SUNIL

SARA SAJI

MAHESWARI G

NISSI EVANGELIN JANGA
KEERTHANAS S

ANGELA CLARIE JONE E
DEBORAH JACINTH M
BERYL BLESSY STARC
JACINTH S. GEORGE
ASHLEY M

TRINA JOAN LYNUS
SAMBANGI CHIDWILASINI S
IMMANUEL INBAKUMAR S
ANN LAEL KRUBAR
JENEFER MIRACLINE JEBAJ
VISHAL'Y

KIRTHIGAK

MUSKAN CHICK BARAIK
JEWEL MARIYA

TEENAP

DEBORAH JOYLIN N

016 - BSc Cardio Pulmonary Perfusion Care Technology

NAME

SURUTHIKA SREE KM
NITIKARUTHLYN R

AADARSH RAJ AR

LUKE E A

FEMI VARGHESE

IMMANUEL THAMIZHSELVAN X
CHRISTIAN ESMOND SUBODHKUMAR
REVATHY PIRIYA D

JENIFER BLESSY S

SHANKAR B

MOHD ZIYA KHAN

DIYA JAYAN

ISHA MARIA BOBBY

JONATHAN BRIGHT B

MICHAEL JONATHAN RAJ M
ANGEL MARIYAM SHIBU
EBENEZER NELSON O
GAYATHRI S

ESTHER ANGELENE VIJAYAKUMAR
GOUDAV

APPNO
2317637
2317763
2317997
2319210
2319515
2320545
2321079
2321119
2321992
2325660
2327983
2328681
2329013
2329949

2330398
2330672
2330943
2332840
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NAME

YESHAMALA ANANYA
JOSEPH K VINCENT J.K.V
ROHITHV S

FATHIMATH SHIRIN ABDULLA
JISHNA JAIN JOSEPH
RUTH BRILLIA BRIGHTEN
ROHAN SANDESH
SUHAILA NOUSHAD
COLIN JEFFERY P

EVLIN BLAZY P

ANN PHILO JOSE
LEKSHMI THEERDHA S
UPASANA SHARMA
MAHALAKSHMI
DHANDAYUTHAPANI
MUHSINASH

SERAH RACHEL MATHEW
PAULINE LIZA BENSON
RHEA MARIAM KORAH



APPNO
2310024
2310076
2310087
2310096
2310372
2310648
2310942
2310979
2311019
2311097
2311761
2311904
2312337
2312456
2312634
2312924
2312972
2313006
2313449
2313547
2314131
2314330
2314381
2314927
2315394
2315456
2315770
2315908
2316316

APPNO
2310018
2310279
2310372
2311019
2312104
2312133
2312320
2312337
2312456
2312657
2312847
2314044
2314170
2314330
2314533
2314676
2314758
2314875
2314911
2315601
2316307
2317105
2317289
2317364
2317498

017 - BSc Operation Theatre & Anaesthesia Technology

NAME

BLESSAN J

ASHMITH ALWYN CHACKO
ERIN LALITHA

SURUTHIKA SREE KM

ANN MARIA SHINE
AADARSH RAJ AR
JESHURUN JOHN LEWIS J
LUKEE A

SUDEEP SELVAM

IDA JEBA KEERTHANA G
MARIA SOJAN

DAVINA SATIN P
DHARSENE V.J

REVATHY PIRIYAD
LASYASREE U

SHANKAR B

MOHD ZIYA KHAN
STEFFINA EVANGELIN S
ROSHINI P

N ROHITHA

JASWANTH KUMAR E

JOEL JESWINJ

ANCHITA HAZEL WELLS
MICHAEL JONATHAN RAJ M
EVANGELINE BENITA POULINE
JOTHIDASS S

HARRY CHRISTIAN

ANGEL MARIYAM SHIBU
DAPHUHKYRHAI KHARBUKI

018 - BSc Neuro-electrophysiology

NAME

PRAVEEN KUMAR N

DAFINI PEACELIN N

ANN MARIA SHINE

SUDEEP SELVAM

ANISHA SUSAN MATHEW
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN B
NIKITHA B

DHARSENE V.J

REVATHY PIRIYAD
JESSICA ELEEN GIBU

NISHA P

SHARON DEB

SADHANA V

JOEL JESWINJ

ELIZABETH RACHEL ASHBY
ADARSH S

ANGELIN PREETHI SHAMINI A
JENIFER EZHILARASI M
EVELIN PRINCY P

RICHLINE J

SUDARSHAN J

DANIICAD S

KEZIA MARIAM GEORGE
SUNIL RAJR

ESTHER ANGELENE VIJAYAKUMAR
GOUDAV

APPNO
2316632
2316919
2317267
2317367
2317498

2317637
2317966
2319729
2321119
2321777
2322065
2322319
2322546
2322598
2322607
2323829
2323908
2324134
2324155
2324968
2325921
2326499
2326612
2327198
2328177
2330391
2332840
2333442

APPNO
2317540
2317747
2317966
2319210
2319915
2320647
2320865
2322103
2322123
2323856
2324290
2324611
2324676
2324968
2325660
2326303
2326408
2327201
2327292
2328441
2331358
2333322
2333490
2333707
2333987
2335005
2335469
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NAME

MAGZIN S

BHARATH RAJIV R

JOSHUA JEBASTIN J

GAYATHRI S

ESTHER ANGELENE VIJAYAKUMAR
GOUDAV

YESHAMALA ANANYA

JOE SAMUEL

ANEETA SARA SAM

SUHAILA NOUSHAD

JANISHA MESHAK JAMES
SURENDRA KUMAR BHINDWAR
NEROLI SHRESHTA GUDIPALLE
MIDHUN B

AISHANI NATH AN
MOHAMMED ABU QASIM Z
NAREN KARTHIK SRINIVASAN
NARLIN PAVITHRA V

ANGEL ANANTHARANI J
ANDREW FRANCIS

JASMINE RUPAVATHY J
THARUN KUMAR G

SUSAINE MARY JOSE

RISHABH GHOSHAL

KATHULA KANTHI PUNEETHA
HANNAH JENNIFER J

KURLY TALASARI ABITHA
RHEA MARIAM KORAH
TALATHOTI LYDIA

NAME

IMSUTENZUK PONGEN
ANSHEL THOMAS

JOE SAMUEL

FATHIMATH SHIRIN ABDULLA
NISSY VINEELA S

ALOSH DETHOSE MONI
NETHRA SHREE S

SIRIPURAPU DULIA AVELIN JONES
KEERTHANAS S

MELISSA CHULET

JANE HAMILDA H

A B ANJANACHANDRA
NIDHIARASU K

JASMINE RUPAVATHY J

EVLIN BLAZY P

JACKLIN FHILOMINAJ
SWETHA V

SHAFNA MARJANM T
CELESTIAL EVANGELINE NAYAK
RIDUVARSHINI S B

ABISHEK JUDAH SUDHAKAR J
NIVEDYAV S

ZAINAB SHAHEEN
KAMALICKA G

AMRIT RAJ

SHIVA SHANKARI A

SOUMI BHATTACHARYYA



APPNO
2310016
2310018
2310038
2310042
2310185
2310316
2310537
2310569
2310812
2310881
2310979
2311034
2311306
2311597
2311981
2312104
2312378
2312676

2312895
2312903
2313076
2313256
2313479
2314123
2314152
2314361
2314578
2314615
2315657
2316271
2316303
2316307
2316553
2316747
2316960
2317188
2317367
2317775
2317789
2317802
2318089
2318386
2318945

APPNO
2310024
2310087
2310114
2310372
2310648
2310942
2311224
2311761
2312133
2312337
2312456
2312548

019 - BSc Accident and Emergency Care Technology

NAME

ANNANYA DOBARIYAL AD
PRAVEEN KUMAR N
HERBART HEROLD F
ANANDA RAJC
KARTHIKEYAN A
SHARON ROSE AD

JOHN DEEPAK A

ANGEL VINO

DANISHA A

SAMRAJ ASIRVATHAM D
LUKEE A

ECHARANI PRASASTHANI
VIGNESH S

HARISH KUMAR K
SHANMUGAPRIYA A
ANISHA SUSAN MATHEW
MEHEREEN FATHIMA M.R
LAZARUS KRYSTYN FLOREENDA
NIGEL

JANET ANN YOYAKKI
GOWRITS

JONATHAN NEELMANI BENSE
ABHIJA SATHEESH
MIRACULIN CHRIS GAIN C
ASHAMOL

THAMEEM UL ANSARI R
DHIVYA ALBELIN M

CIBl KUMAR M

ISHA MARIA BOBBY
VARSHINI S

LAWRANCE JEBARAJ |
BENNY JOSHUAH R
SUDARSHAN J

SAMSON CHRISTOPHER S
SANJAY C

DHARSHINI PRIYA M
NIRANJANI C

GAYATHRI S

ARCHANA T PRABHASH
RICHARD KUMAR
SAIGANESH G

SONY EDWARD J

KEVIN GABRIEL S
MOHAMED RABEEK M

020 - BSc Cardiac Technology

NAME

BLESSAN J

ERIN LALITHA

NITIKA RUTHLYN R

ANN MARIA SHINE
AADARSH RAJ AR
JESHURUN JOHN LEWIS J
IMMANUEL THAMIZHSELVAN X
MARIA SOJAN
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN B
DHARSENE V.J
REVATHY PIRIYAD
MERCY PRICELLA |

APPNO
2319102
2319116
2320018
2320226
2320258
2320269
2320481
2320528
2321108
2321433
2321871

2322005
2322319
2322335
2322378
2322630
2322803
2323046
2323508
2323928
2324085
2324474
2324739
2325616
2326612
2327236
2327970
2328239
2328440
2328481
2328778
2329132
2330182
2330412
2330653
2331583
2331716
2332616
2332840
2333320
2333707
2334660
2334787

APPNO
2312634
2312657
2312730
2312776
2313380
2313388
2313449
2313765
2314097
2314180
2314361
2314381
2314911
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NAME

LATHIKA S

HRIDHYA PAUL

ADLINE SELSHIYA ASIR A
JAAGRATI K

MAMSIGA MERLIN J
NICHOLUS M

NIHARIKA AS

JASMINE JEMIMAH
AIRINP S

SANIYA RUEY

ABELDETH DEVADETHAN
SULEKHA

THOOYAVAN S

NEROLI SHRESHTA GUDIPALLE
JEBA JENCY J

SANDRA SEBASTIAN
ALAN ROBIN PAUL
YUVATHI PRIYAK
NIZYMOL ANNA SHAJAN
JOHANNA KATHY PAUL
SHARAN B

CHRISTINA INFANTA SUTHAGAR
AGNESH JOTHI C

ARPITA SARAH JAIMON
BERYL BLESSY STARC
RISHABH GHOSHAL
VARSHINI P

AKHIL EDWARD J
FRANICHA MUSHAHARY
IMMANUEL INBAKUMAR S
ASHISH KUMAR
KEERTHANAT

NILAKSHI PADMAKAR SURWADE
SRIVARSHINI SAKTHIVEL S
BRISHILLAL J

ROSHIN SABU SABU

SRI CHARAN DAS G
MALLELA PRANATHI
BIJUMON T

RHEA MARIAM KORAH
SHIWANI R

KAMALICKA G

JACOB JACKSON C

B SHREMATHY

NAME

LASYASREE U
JESSICA ELEEN GIBU
SWETHA SREES D
RIYAZUBAIRM P
JADEN GRACE S
JAMISON GABRIEL G
ROSHINI P

SHARON BOBY JOHN
AREPALLY MEENA
JAYANTH U

DHIVYA ALBELIN M
ANCHITA HAZEL WELLS
EVELIN PRINCY P



APPNO
2315018
2315394
2315811
2316190
2316515
2316674
2317169
2317238
2317498

2317540
2317763
2317949
2317966
2318643
2318909
2319247
2319744
2320191
2320865
2321720
2321777
2321876
2321928
2322319
2322333

APPNO
2310025
2310038
2310128
2310185
2310533
2311074
2311703
2311705
2312495
2312676

2313837
2313942
2314094
2315051
2316008
2316304
2316451
2317966
2318643
2318739
2319092

020 - BSc Cardiac Technology .... continued

NAME

SHREYA SINGH

EVANGELINE BENITA POULINE
RAMYA NAMBISAN

JEBASVIN SHERIL CR
AISWARYA P

SATHISH KUMAR A
PRASHANTH KUMAR B

ANGEL DEVIS VELOOKARAN
ESTHER ANGELENE VIJAYAKUMAR
GOUDAYV

IMSUTENZUK PONGEN

JOSEPH K VINCENT J.K.V
HANNA SHANAVAS

JOE SAMUEL

SHERLIN L

SAHAD

ESSA ANTO

JAIMI ANN JOS

SHERIN R

NETHRA SHREE S

SIMRAN NITIN PAGARE
JANISHA MESHAK JAMES

NISSI EVANGELIN JANGA
JAINA MESHAK JAMES

NEROLI SHRESHTA GUDIPALLE
SANGARIAC

021 - BSc Respiratory Therapy

NAME

VISHALI AD

HERBART HEROLD F
REENA JOSE E
KARTHIKEYAN A
AVANISH A

SANJAY S

DIYA MENON
EVANGELIN PAULITAS
DAVID SAMUEL P
LAZARUS KRYSTYN FLOREENDA
NIGEL

ARAVINDAN R
GIFTASHERIN R

DIYA JAYAN

SHEETAL LAKSHMI S
JOE MANOJ SAMUEL IV
RASHA FATHIMA M
ANITTA ROSE BENNY
JOE SAMUEL

SHERLIN L

PRETTY ANNA THOMAS
JOSHUA SELVARAJ GEORGE

Dr. Solomon Sathishkumar
Principal & Chairman

APPNO
2322598
2323748
2323829
2323908
2324611
2325546
2325702
2325706
2326612
2326866
2326955
2327070
2327727
2328465
2328481
2328625
2329013
2329132
2329448
2329949

2330383
2330391
2330672
2332103
2333162
2335005

APPNO
2319211
2321205
2322432
2322577
2323168
2323316
2323815
2324086
2324113
2324676
2325546
2325807
2325931
2326516
2327239
2327727
2328471
2329663
2330182
2331583
2331773
2333032
2333492

NAME

AISHANI NATH AN

ARSHA BABY

NAREN KARTHIK SRINIVASAN
NARLIN PAVITHRA V

A B ANJANACHANDRA
MELCHI SUGHIN M

SRI AKSHAYA]

JENIFER S

RISHABH GHOSHAL

JACOB K SIJU

REETU AGNES K

WANKHEDE ABHISHEK AJAY
AINAMDAPHISHA P BYRSAT AB
KAVIYASRIK S

ASHISH KUMAR

ANSHIDA PARVIN

UPASANA SHARMA

NILAKSHI PADMAKAR SURWADE
AISHA HENNA P
MAHALAKSHMI
DHANDAYUTHAPANI
UPPALAPATI LASYA SAHITHI
KURLY TALASARI ABITHA
SERAH RACHEL MATHEW
HAMSAVIKA N

LOVELY PRIYADARSI PATRA
SHIVA SHANKARI A

NAME

LAINA MARY CHACKO
ABINAYA LAKSHMI M
SHERIL GRACE ROBERT
MEEGHA MERIN JOSEPH
BETSY DIYA SAMSON
JEFRIN SHIRLEY J

AROMA RACHEL JOLI
NIMITHA ANN BIJU

JINU MISHMA C
NIDHIARASU K

MELCHI SUGHIN M

RAHUL S

CERINE MARY MATHEW
CHANDRASEKARAN A
ASHLEY M
AINAMDAPHISHA P BYRSAT AB
NANDITA PALLATH SAJIESH
YUVARANIN

SRIVARSHINI SAKTHIVEL S
SRI CHARAN DAS G
DIVYAP

BHARANIDHAR S

PRINCY C

Dr. J. Suganthy
Registrar

Ragging is not acceptable behavior on the campuses of the Christian Medical College. It is illegal according to the law
of the land to commit, participate in, abet or propagate ragging. The institution will deal firmly and strictly with all
instances of ragging. If any incident of ragging comes to the notice of the authorities, the concerned students will be

given appropriate punishment which may include expulsion from the institution.
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